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CIRURGIAO DENTISTA ODONTEPEDIATRIA 

 
CANDIDATO(A) 

 
CPF 

Pontuação  

PONTUAÇÃO 

TOTAL 

 
RESULTADO Prova de 

Titulos 
Entrevista 

 

VIRGINIA COSTA PINHEIRO 
 

017.512.383-77 
 

57,5 

 
39,67 

 
97,17 

 

CLASSIFICADO (A) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Quixadá/CE, 17 de Fevereiro de 2023. 

                                                                                                  

 
JESAIAS SARAIVA DIAS 

SECRETÁRIO EXECUTIVO-CPSMQ 


